https://www.paypal.me/AADistrict36: 
https://www.paypal.com/paypalme/AADistrict36
Month to Month Change
Sept 2023		$4,501.79
October 2023 	$3,648.22
 ** Received Check not deposited –Front Street …. no group listed or person (person does wk at Costco)  
· Please ask your groups again???
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BECU Balance 2023 10-2-23 
	Checking 3127.53
	Savings 503.21
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Resentment and a Coffee Pot
Right Side of the Tracks
Serenity on Sunday
Sno-Valley

Snoqualmie Friday Night
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Snoqualmie Stag

Sober on the Ridge

Sober Valley Wednesday
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SOS (Sober on Sunday)
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Sunday Night Stag
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Ledger- I - - -
Date Description Category Amount Balance Checking Savings
8/31/2023 Savings Interest Interest 0.21 4,501.79 3998.98 502.81
9/5/2023 Group Contrib paypal Sober Rebels Thurs Joshua 83.43 4,585.22 3982.41 502.81
8/1/2023 District meeting -Group contribution paypal Committee Seventh Tradition 9.70 4,594.92 3992.11 502.81
9/5/2023 Grapevine Lit Grapevine Lit Chair (100.00) 4,494.92 3892.11 502.81
9/7/2023 Group contrib. cash 65.00 4,559.92 3957.11 502.81
9/7/2023 Group contrib. district meeting Committee Seventh Tradition 9.00 4,568.92 3966.11 502.81
9/17/2023 Gratitude Dinner - Space Rental Si View Park Gratitude Dinner (1,117.75) 3,451.17 2848.36 502.81
9/29/2023 Group contrib. ck Right Side of the tracks 100.00 3,551.17 2948.36 502.81
9/30/2023 Savings Interest Interest 0.21 3,551.38 2948.36 503.21
9/30/2023 Checking Interest Interest 0.33 3,551.71 2948.69 503.21
9/10/2023 Checking deposit Committee Seventh Tradition 10.00 3,561.71 2958.69 503.21
9/17/2023 Group Contrib paypal Sober Rebels Thurs Joshua 57.41 3,619.12 3016.1 503.21
9/5/2023 District meeting -Group contribution paypal Committee Seventh Tradition 19.40 3,638.52 3035.5 503.21
9/5/2023 District meeting -Group contribution paypal Committee Seventh Tradition 9.70 3,648.22 3045.2 503.21
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2023 Budget

DCM

Alt DCM
Secretary
ESIG
Treasurer
Bridge the Gap
Grapevine and Literature
CPC/PI
Treatment
Accessibility
Registrar
Alcothon
Workshops
Events

Budgeted
700.00
500.00

25.00
25.00
75.00
75.00
300.00
300.00
100.00
75.00
25.00
50.00
200.00
300.00

Actual

60.00
399.00

40.00

100.00

20.21

Budget meeting notes / changes

L1
from 75 to 25
from 75 to 25

from 300 to 100

from 75 to 50




image10.png
Sunday Night Stag
Sunlight of the Spirit
That 12 and 12 Meeting
Tuesday Hope

Valley Young and Sober
Mike S 1650

Total

12.61

168.70

0.00

500.00
828.91

194.63

272.45

41.01




imaged.png
2023 Apr
60 Minutes in Preston
AA Newcomers
Alcathon
As Bill Sees it
As Bill Sees it Online
BYOL (Bring Your Own Lunch)
Came to Believe
Carnation Home Group
Come As You Are Part 2
Committee Seventh Tradition 12.61
District Pay Pal Miscellaneous
Duvall Big Book Study
Duvall Candlelight

May

Jun

Jul

176.01

19.40

33.50

Aug

79.50

31.70

Sep

50.04

Oct

41.01

Nov

Dec

L1




imagec.png
Corrections

Storage

Rent

PO Box

Young People in A.A.
Total

Total Budget PR
plus 200 suggested in the guidelines doc
Rounded

100.00
480.00
240.00
100.00
100.00
5,520.00

2,822.50
3,022.50
3,000.00

240.00
240.00
88.00

2,304.96




image9.png
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